VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location: Coomera
Name of Course: CPP50911 - Diploma of Building Design
VET Student Loan Limit:  $15,793

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Start Date Census End Date Full Fee Subsidised Concession
Code Mode Date Fee Fee
CPCCBC4012B Read and interpret plans and specifications Mixed Mode 28/01/2020 02/03/2020 26/06/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPCCBC4012B Read and interpret plans and specifications Mixed Mode 13/07/2020 10/08/2020 04/12/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPCCBC4015A  Prepare specifications for all construction works Classroom  28/01/2020 02/03/2020 26/06/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPCCBC4015A Prepare specifications for all construction works Classroom  13/07/2020 10/08/2020 03/12/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPCCOHS2001A Apply OHS requirements, policies and procedures in the construction industry Classroom  28/01/2020 02/03/2020 26/06/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPCCOHS2001A Apply OHS requirements, policies and procedures in the construction industry Classroom  13/07/2020 10/08/2020 03/12/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPCCSV5012A  Assess timber-framed designs for one and two storey buildings Classroom  28/01/2020 02/03/2020 25/06/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPCCSV5012A  Assess timber-framed designs for one and two storey buildings Mixed Mode 13/07/2020 10/08/2020 04/12/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPPBDN5001A Research construction materials and methods for small-scale residential building Mixed Mode 28/01/2020 02/03/2020 26/06/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPPBDN5001A Research construction materials and methods for small-scale residential building Mixed Mode 13/07/2020 10/08/2020 04/12/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPPBDN5002A Research construction materials and methods for small-scale non-residential bu Classroom  28/01/2020 02/03/2020 26/06/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPPBDN5002A Research construction materials and methods for small-scale non-residential bu Classroom  13/07/2020 10/08/2020 03/12/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPPBDN5003A Research compliance requirements for small-scale residential building design pi Mixed Mode 28/01/2020 02/03/2020 26/06/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPPBDN5003A Research compliance requirements for small-scale residential building design pi Mixed Mode 13/07/2020 10/08/2020 04/12/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPPBDN5004A Research compliance requirements for small-scale non-residential building desit Classroom  28/01/2020 02/03/2020 26/06/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPPBDN5004A Research compliance requirements for small-scale non-residential building desit Classroom  13/07/2020 10/08/2020 03/12/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPPBDN5005A Recommend sustainability solutions for small-scale building design projects Classroom  28/01/2020 02/03/2020 25/06/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPPBDN5005A Recommend sustainability solutions for small-scale building design projects Mixed Mode 13/07/2020 10/08/2020 04/12/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPPBDN5006A Consult with clients to produce approved small-scale building project design brie Mixed Mode 28/01/2020 02/03/2020 26/06/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPPBDN5006A Consult with clients to produce approved small-scale building project design brie Mixed Mode 13/07/2020 10/08/2020 04/12/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPPBDN5007A  Inspect and analyse sites and produce measured drawings for small-scale build Classroom  28/01/2020 02/03/2020 25/06/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPPBDN5007A Inspect and analyse sites and produce measured drawings for small-scale build Mixed Mode 13/07/2020 10/08/2020 04/12/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPPBDN5008A Develop concepts for small-scale building design projects and finalise solutions Classroom  28/01/2020 02/03/2020 25/06/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPPBDN5008A Develop concepts for small-scale building design projects and finalise solutions Mixed Mode 13/07/2020 10/08/2020 04/12/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00
CPPBDN5009A Produce compliant client-approved designs for small-scale building design proje Classroom  28/01/2020 02/03/2020 26/06/2020 $866.00 $615.00 $539.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




VET Tuition Fee Schedule

CPPBDN5009A
CPPBDN5011A
CPPBDN5011A
CPPBDN5011A
CPPBDN5012A
CPPBDN5012A
CPPBDN5015A
CPPBDN5015A
CPPBDN5017A
CPPBDN5017A
CPPBDN5017A
CPCCBC4015A
CPCCBC4015A
CPCCOHS2001A
CPCCOHS2001A
CPCCSV5012A
CPPBDN5002A
CPPBDN5002A
CPPBDN5004A
CPPBDN5004A
CPPBDN5005A
CPPBDN5007A
CPPBDN5008A
CPPBDN5009A
CPPBDN5009A
CPPBDN5012A
CPPBDN5012A
CPPBDN5015A
CPPBDN5015A

Produce compliant client-approved designs for small-scale building design proje
Produce compliant client-approved working drawings for small-scale residential
Produce compliant client-approved working drawings for small-scale residential
Produce compliant client-approved working drawings for small-scale residential
Produce and present 3-D models of small-scale building designs

Produce and present 3-D models of small-scale building designs

Produce compliant client-approved working drawings for non-residential buildingc
Produce compliant client-approved working drawings for non-residential building
Produce 2-D drawings for building design projects using CAD software

Produce 2-D drawings for building design projects using CAD software

Produce 2-D drawings for building design projects using CAD software

Prepare specifications for all construction works

Prepare specifications for all construction works

Apply OHS requirements, policies and procedures in the construction industry
Apply OHS requirements, policies and procedures in the construction industry
Assess timber-framed designs for one and two storey buildings

Research construction materials and methods for small-scale non-residential bu
Research construction materials and methods for small-scale non-residential bu
Research compliance requirements for small-scale non-residential building desit
Research compliance requirements for small-scale non-residential building desit
Recommend sustainability solutions for small-scale building design projects
Inspect and analyse sites and produce measured drawings for small-scale build
Develop concepts for small-scale building design projects and finalise solutions
Produce compliant client-approved designs for small-scale building design proje
Produce compliant client-approved designs for small-scale building design proje
Produce and present 3-D models of small-scale building designs

Produce and present 3-D models of small-scale building designs

Produce compliant client-approved working drawings for non-residential building
Produce compliant client-approved working drawings for non-residential building

Classroom

Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Classroom

Classroom

Classroom

Classroom

Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode

13/07/2020
28/01/2020
13/07/2020
13/07/2020
28/01/2020
13/07/2020
28/01/2020
13/07/2020
28/01/2020
13/07/2020
13/07/2020
25/01/2021
12/07/2021
25/01/2021
12/07/2021
25/01/2021
25/01/2021
12/07/2021
25/01/2021
12/07/2021
25/01/2021
25/01/2021
25/01/2021
25/01/2021
12/07/2021
25/01/2021
12/07/2021
25/01/2021
12/07/2021

10/08/2020
01/04/2020
10/08/2020
01/10/2020
02/03/2020
10/08/2020
02/03/2020
10/08/2020
01/04/2020
01/10/2020
10/08/2020
01/03/2021
11/08/2021
01/03/2021
11/08/2021
01/03/2021
01/03/2021
11/08/2021
01/03/2021
11/08/2021
01/03/2021
01/03/2021
01/03/2021
01/03/2021
11/08/2021
01/03/2021
11/08/2021
01/03/2021
11/08/2021

03/12/2020
04/12/2020
04/12/2020
25/06/2021
26/06/2020
03/12/2020
26/06/2020
03/12/2020
04/12/2020
25/06/2021
04/12/2020
25/06/2021
10/12/2021
25/06/2021
10/12/2021
25/06/2021
25/06/2021
10/12/2021
25/06/2021
10/12/2021
25/06/2021
25/06/2021
25/06/2021
25/06/2021
10/12/2021
25/06/2021
10/12/2021
25/06/2021
10/12/2021

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00
$866.00

$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00

$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00
$539.00

Last updated: 11 August 2020

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




