## **VET Tuition Fee Schedule**

Location: Coomera

Name of Course: CPP50911 - Diploma of Building Design

VET Student Loan Limit: \$15,793

Study Package Code	Study Package Title	Delivery Mode	Start Date	Census Date	End Date	Full Fee	Subsidised Fee	Concession Fee
CPCCBC4012B	Read and interpret plans and specifications	Mixed Mode	28/01/2020	02/03/2020	26/06/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPCCBC4012B	Read and interpret plans and specifications	Mixed Mode	13/07/2020	10/08/2020	04/12/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPCCBC4015A	Prepare specifications for all construction works	Classroom	28/01/2020	02/03/2020	26/06/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPCCBC4015A	Prepare specifications for all construction works	Classroom	13/07/2020	10/08/2020	03/12/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPCCOHS2001A	Apply OHS requirements, policies and procedures in the construction industry	Classroom	28/01/2020	02/03/2020	26/06/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPCCOHS2001A	Apply OHS requirements, policies and procedures in the construction industry	Classroom	13/07/2020	10/08/2020	03/12/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPCCSV5012A	Assess timber-framed designs for one and two storey buildings	Classroom	28/01/2020	02/03/2020	25/06/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPCCSV5012A	Assess timber-framed designs for one and two storey buildings	Mixed Mode	13/07/2020	10/08/2020	04/12/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5001A	Research construction materials and methods for small-scale residential building	Mixed Mode	28/01/2020	02/03/2020	26/06/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5001A	Research construction materials and methods for small-scale residential building	Mixed Mode	13/07/2020	10/08/2020	04/12/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5002A	Research construction materials and methods for small-scale non-residential bu	Classroom	28/01/2020	02/03/2020	26/06/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5002A	Research construction materials and methods for small-scale non-residential bu	Classroom	13/07/2020	10/08/2020	03/12/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5003A	Research compliance requirements for small-scale residential building design pr	Mixed Mode	28/01/2020	02/03/2020	26/06/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5003A	Research compliance requirements for small-scale residential building design pr	Mixed Mode	13/07/2020	10/08/2020	04/12/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5004A	Research compliance requirements for small-scale non-residential building design	Classroom	28/01/2020	02/03/2020	26/06/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5004A	Research compliance requirements for small-scale non-residential building design	Classroom	13/07/2020	10/08/2020	03/12/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5005A	Recommend sustainability solutions for small-scale building design projects	Classroom	28/01/2020	02/03/2020	25/06/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5005A	Recommend sustainability solutions for small-scale building design projects	Mixed Mode	13/07/2020	10/08/2020	04/12/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5006A	Consult with clients to produce approved small-scale building project design brie	Mixed Mode	28/01/2020	02/03/2020	26/06/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5006A	Consult with clients to produce approved small-scale building project design brie	Mixed Mode	13/07/2020	10/08/2020	04/12/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5007A	Inspect and analyse sites and produce measured drawings for small-scale buildi	Classroom	28/01/2020	02/03/2020	25/06/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5007A	Inspect and analyse sites and produce measured drawings for small-scale buildi	Mixed Mode	13/07/2020	10/08/2020	04/12/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5008A	Develop concepts for small-scale building design projects and finalise solutions	Classroom	28/01/2020	02/03/2020	25/06/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5008A	Develop concepts for small-scale building design projects and finalise solutions	Mixed Mode	13/07/2020	10/08/2020	04/12/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5009A	Produce compliant client-approved designs for small-scale building design proje	Classroom	28/01/2020	02/03/2020	26/06/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00



## **VET Tuition Fee Schedule**

CPPBDN5009A	Produce compliant client-approved designs for small-scale building design proje	Classroom	13/07/2020 10/08/2020	03/12/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5011A	Produce compliant client-approved working drawings for small-scale residential	Mixed Mode	28/01/2020 01/04/2020	04/12/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5011A	Produce compliant client-approved working drawings for small-scale residential	Mixed Mode	13/07/2020 10/08/2020	04/12/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5011A	Produce compliant client-approved working drawings for small-scale residential	Mixed Mode	13/07/2020 01/10/2020	25/06/2021	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5012A	Produce and present 3-D models of small-scale building designs	Classroom	28/01/2020 02/03/2020	26/06/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5012A	Produce and present 3-D models of small-scale building designs	Classroom	13/07/2020 10/08/2020	03/12/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5015A	Produce compliant client-approved working drawings for non-residential building	Classroom	28/01/2020 02/03/2020	26/06/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5015A	Produce compliant client-approved working drawings for non-residential building	Classroom	13/07/2020 10/08/2020	03/12/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5017A	Produce 2-D drawings for building design projects using CAD software	Mixed Mode	28/01/2020 01/04/2020	04/12/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5017A	Produce 2-D drawings for building design projects using CAD software	Mixed Mode	13/07/2020 01/10/2020	25/06/2021	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5017A	Produce 2-D drawings for building design projects using CAD software	Mixed Mode	13/07/2020 10/08/2020	04/12/2020	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPCCBC4015A	Prepare specifications for all construction works	Mixed Mode	25/01/2021 01/03/2021	25/06/2021	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPCCBC4015A	Prepare specifications for all construction works	Mixed Mode	12/07/2021 11/08/2021	10/12/2021	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPCCOHS2001A	Apply OHS requirements, policies and procedures in the construction industry	Mixed Mode	25/01/2021 01/03/2021	25/06/2021	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPCCOHS2001A	Apply OHS requirements, policies and procedures in the construction industry	Mixed Mode	12/07/2021 11/08/2021	10/12/2021	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPCCSV5012A	Assess timber-framed designs for one and two storey buildings	Mixed Mode	25/01/2021 01/03/2021	25/06/2021	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5002A	Research construction materials and methods for small-scale non-residential bu	Mixed Mode	25/01/2021 01/03/2021	25/06/2021	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5002A	Research construction materials and methods for small-scale non-residential bu	Mixed Mode	12/07/2021 11/08/2021	10/12/2021	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5004A	Research compliance requirements for small-scale non-residential building design	Mixed Mode	25/01/2021 01/03/2021	25/06/2021	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5004A	Research compliance requirements for small-scale non-residential building design	Mixed Mode	12/07/2021 11/08/2021	10/12/2021	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5005A	Recommend sustainability solutions for small-scale building design projects	Mixed Mode	25/01/2021 01/03/2021	25/06/2021	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5007A	Inspect and analyse sites and produce measured drawings for small-scale buildi	Mixed Mode	25/01/2021 01/03/2021	25/06/2021	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5008A	Develop concepts for small-scale building design projects and finalise solutions	Mixed Mode	25/01/2021 01/03/2021	25/06/2021	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5009A	Produce compliant client-approved designs for small-scale building design proje	Mixed Mode	25/01/2021 01/03/2021	25/06/2021	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5009A	Produce compliant client-approved designs for small-scale building design proje	Mixed Mode	12/07/2021 11/08/2021	10/12/2021	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5012A	Produce and present 3-D models of small-scale building designs	Mixed Mode	25/01/2021 01/03/2021	25/06/2021	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5012A	Produce and present 3-D models of small-scale building designs	Mixed Mode	12/07/2021 11/08/2021	10/12/2021	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5015A	Produce compliant client-approved working drawings for non-residential building	Mixed Mode	25/01/2021 01/03/2021	25/06/2021	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
CPPBDN5015A	Produce compliant client-approved working drawings for non-residential building	Mixed Mode	12/07/2021 11/08/2021	10/12/2021	\$866.00	\$615.00	\$539.00
					La	set undated: 11 Au	iguet 2020

Last updated: 11 August 2020

